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H
NDIAN Bank

SECRETARIAL
REF. No.: SEC/ST.EX.STT/ 91 /2022-23

October 10, 2022

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No.C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai — 400 051.

SCRIP CODE: SOUTHBANK

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

BSE Ltd.

Department of Corporate Services (Listing),
First Floor, New Trading Wing,

Rotunda Building, P J Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai — 400 001.
SCRIP CODE: 532218

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Statement Containing details of International Securities Identification Number (ISINSs)
for debt securities issued by the Bank

With reference to SEBI operational circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dt 10-08-2021
requiring all the issuers who have made private placement of debt securities under the SEBI (Issue
and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 2008, we are submitting the Statement containing
details of Debt securities issued by our Bank which are outstanding as on 30-09-2022.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Yours faithfully,

Digitally signed by
JIMMY JI;\A;\AV yM/;THEW Y

Date: 2022.10.10
MATH EW 1 7a:Ze1:18 +05'30"

(JIMMY MATHEW)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl : as above
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the
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er

ISIN

Issuan
ce date

Maturi
ty date

Coup
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t
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Embedd
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any

Amou
nt

issued
(Rs. in
crore)

Amount
Outstandi
ng (Rs. in
crore)

The
Sout

India

Bank
Ltd

INE

683A0828

30-09-
2015

31-10-
2025

10.25
%

Annuall
y

None

300

300

The
Sout

India

Bank
Ltd

INE
683A08036

28-11-
2017

28-05-
2028

9.50%

Half
yearly

Call
option

490

490

The
Sout

India

Bank
Ltd

INE683A08

044

26-03-
2019

26-06-
2029

11.75
%

Half
yearly

Call
option

250

250

The
Sout

India

Bank
Ltd

INE
683A08051

24-01-
2020

N.A

13.75
%

Annuall
y

Call
option

500

500
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